
PACHET PRODUSE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 104717732

Data publicarii	23.10.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.092,44 RON - 1.092,44 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 15 17.65 264.75 50.30 2 DOSAR SINA BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 3 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 300 0.42 126.00 23.94 4 LIPICI SOLID BUC 12 5.05 60.60 11.51 5 PLICURI BURDUF BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 6 MARKER DIVERSE CULORI BUC 98 3.37 330.26 62.75 7 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 1 16.83 16.83 3.20
